
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Follow Me: Easter Devotions 
 

Feb 14 Wednesday Mark 1:1-15 David Wiebe Winnipeg, MB, Canada 

Feb 15 Thursday Mark 1:16-28 David Wiebe Winnipeg, MB, Canada 

Feb 16 Friday Mark 1:29-45 Randy Wollf Langley, BC, Canada 

Feb 17 Saturday Mark 2:1-17 Jodi Enns Saskatoon, SK, Canada 

Feb 18 Sunday Mark 2:18-28 Kristal Toews Abbotsford, BC, Canada 

Feb 19 Monday Mark 3:1-19 Carole Ardell Prince George, BC, Canada 

Feb 20 Tuesday Mark 3:20-35 Nikki White Langley, BC, Canada 

Feb 21 Wednesday Mark 4:1-20 Timothy J. Geddert Fresno, CA, USA 

Feb 22 Thursday Mark 4:21-34 Timothy J. Geddert Fresno, CA, USA 

Feb 23 Friday Mark 4:35-41 Timothy J. Geddert Fresno, CA, USA 

Feb 24 Saturday Mark 5:1-20 Pierre Gilbert Winnipeg, MB, Canada 

Feb 25 Sunday Mark 5:21-43 Brian Cooper Mission, BC, Canada 

Feb 26 Monday Mark 6:1-13 Dave Berg Austria 

Feb 27 Tuesday Mark 6:14-29 Artūras Rulinskas Vilnius, Lithuania 

Feb 28 Wednesday Mark 6:30-44 Artūras Rulinskas Vilnius, Lithuania 

Mar 1 Thursday Mark 6:45-56 Gloria Woodland Langley, BC, Canada 

Mar 2 Friday Mark 7:1-23 Rodrigo Justino São Paulo, Brasil 

Mar 3 Saturday Mark 7:24-30 Ingrid Reichard Kitchener, ON, Canada 

Mar 4 Sunday Mark 7:31-37 Silke Brohl Burghausen, Germany 

Mar 5 Monday Mark 8:1-13 Randy Wollf Langley, BC, Canada 

Mar 6 Tuesday Mark 8:14-26 Kate Reid Chilliwack, BC, Canada 

Mar 7 Wednesday Mark 8:27-30 Mark Wessner Abbotsford, BC, Canada 

Mar 8 Thursday Mark 8:31-9:1 Dave Berg Austria 
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Mar 9 Friday Mark 9:2-13 Nelson Boschman Vancouver, BC, Canada 

Mar 10 Saturday Mark 9:14-29 Randy Wollf Langley, BC, Canada 

Mar 11 Sunday Mark 9:30-41 Brian Cooper Mission, BC, Canada 

Mar 12 Monday Mark 9:42-50 Ilone Kasdorf Colonia Nova, Brasil 

Mar 13 Tuesday Mark 10:1-16 Kate Reid Chilliwack, BC, Canada 

Mar 14 Wednesday Mark 10:17-31 Gediminas Dailyde Vilnius, Lithuania 

Mar 15 Thursday Mark 10:32-45 Gediminas Dailyde Vilnius, Lithuania 

Mar 16 Friday Mark 10:46-52 Mark Wessner Abbotsford, BC, Canada 

Mar 17 Saturday Mark 11:1-11 Connie Peters Abbotsford, BC, Canada 

Mar 18 Sunday Mark 11:12-25 Jenna Wiersma Langley, BC, Canada 

Mar 19 Monday Mark 11:27-33 Eugene Klassen Abbotsford, BC, Canada 

Mar 20 Tuesday Mark 12:1-17 Ingrid Reichard Kitchener, ON, Canada 

Mar 21 Wednesday Mark 12:18-34 Sandra Báez Bogota, Colombia 

Mar 22 Thursday Mark 12:35-44 Robin Bjarnason Prince George, BC, Canada 

Mar 23 Friday Mark 13:1-37 Keith Reed Langley, BC, Canada 

Mar 24 Saturday Mark 14:1-11 Janessa Giesbrecht Winnipeg, MB, Canada 

Mar 25 Sunday Mark 14:12-26 Brad Sumner Langley, BC, Canada 

Mar 26 Monday Mark 14:27-42 Nikki White Langley, BC, Canada 

Mar 27 Tuesday Mark 14:43-52 Alex Suderman Kitchener, ON, Canada 

Mar 28 Wednesday Mark 14:53-72 Alex Suderman Kitchener, ON, Canada 

Mar 29 Thursday Mark 15:1-15 Michael Krause St. Catharines, ON, Canada 

Mar 30 Friday Mark 15:16-32 Michael Krause St. Catharines, ON, Canada 

Mar 31 Saturday Mark 15:33-47 Jeff Peters Abbotsford, BC, Canada 

Apr 1 Sunday Mark 16:1-8 Jeff Peters Abbotsford, BC, Canada 
 


